WES01-051474 Folder "Schleifen" 12.09.2005 16:52 Uhr Seite 1
WEISS Spindeltechnologie GmbH
A Siemens Company
SPINDLE PROGRAMME
G R I N D I N G
G R I N D I N G  S P I N D L E S  |  B E S T  S E L E C T I O N
WES01-051474 Folder "Schleifen" 12.09.2005 16:52 Uhr Seite 2
2

I N T E R N A L  G R I N D I N G
C A T A L O G U E  |  S T A N D A R D  |  I N D I V I D U A L
G R E A S E  L U B R I C AT E D ,  M E D I U M  P O W E R
Model  Maximum Rated Maximum- Rated- Voltage Maximum- Rated-
number speed speed frequenzy frequenzy current  Output [kW] A B W SW Z D b b1 b2 H4 t l M
 [rpm] [rpm] [Hz] [Hz] [V] [A] S6–60% [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SM(F)120-45/36-9 45,000 36,000 750 600 350 20 9 120 290 28 24 10 95 144 86 97 16 26 45 M16x1,5
SM(F)150-24/15-17 24,000 15,000 400 250 350 40 17 150 374 48 41 14 124 200 89 104 28 44 69 M28x2
SM(F)150-30/24-13 30,000 24,000 500 400 350 38 13 150 343 38 32 12 110 170 88 103 22 36 61 M22x2
SM(F)120-36/24-8 36,000 24,000 600 400 350 38 13 150 347 33 27 14 104 170 86 101 16 26 45 M16x1,5
SM(F)170-18/9-23 18,000 9,000 600 300 350 50 23 170 416 58 50 14 139 233 96 113 32 50 75 M32x2
O I L - A I R  L U B R I C AT E D ,  M E D I U M  P O W E R
Model Maximum Rated Maximum- Rated- Voltage Maximum- Rated-
number speed speed frequenzy frequenzy current  Output [kW] A B W SW Z D b b1 b2 H4 t l M
 [rpm] [rpm] [Hz] [Hz] [V] [A] S6–60% [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SM100-81/74-4 81,000 74,000 1,350 1,234 350 10 4 100 212 13,5 12 6 75 94 59 740 8 13 30 M8
SM120-72/60-5 72,000 60,000 1,200 1,000 350 12 5 120 229 15,5 14 7 72 101 68 79 9 14 29 M9
SM120-60/51-7 60,000 51,000 1,000 850 350 16 7 120 249 18 15 9 80 109 80 91 10 17 36 M10
SM120-51/36-8 51,000 36,000 850 600 350 23 9 120 270 23 19 10 90 124 86 97 14 22 42 M14x1,5
SM120-45/36-9 45,000 36,000 750 600 350 20 9 120 290 28 24 10 95 144 86 97 16 26 45 M16x1,5
Model Maximum Rated Maximum- Rated- Voltage Maximum- Rated-
number speed speed frequenzy frequenzy current  Output [kW] A B W SW Z D b b1 b2 H4 t l M
 [rpm] [rpm] [Hz] [Hz] [V] [A] S6–60% [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SH120-51/45-12 51,000 45,000 850 750 350 27 12 120 270 28 24 10 95 124 86 97 16 26 45 M16x1,5
SH150-40/30-21 40,000 30,000 550 500 350 54 21 150 343 38 32 12 110 170 88 103 22 36 61 M22x2
SH150-33/24-24 33,000 24,000 500 400 350 52 24 150 347 48 41 14 124 200 89 104 28 44 69 M28x2
SH170-27/18-28 27,000 18,000 900 600 350 72 28 150 361 58 50 14 139 178 96 113 50 50 75 M32x2
SH170-21/12-32 21,000 12,000 700 400 350 86 32 170 438 68 60 14 145 250 28 105 36 56 86 M36x2
O I L - A I R  L U B R I C AT E D ,  H I G H  P O W E R
Main measurements and connection dimensions for grinding arbour
Main measurements and connection dimensions for grinding arbour
Main measurements and connection dimensions for grinding arbour